LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
Linear Half Round
Architectural Full-Perforated
833.LED.LUME

LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
833.LED.LUME
Page 3/3
Rev Date: 06/12/2023©Lite Lume Corporation 2018
Project Name
Catalog #
Job Type
Prepared By
Notes
Fixture Ordering Information
Part # Wattage Lumens Kelvin Voltage
LL-LHRA-FP-60-50-UNV 60 6000 5000 120-277
LL-LHRA-FP-60-40-UNV 60 6000 4000 120-277
LL-LHRA-FP-60-35-UNV 60 6000 3500 120-277
LL-LHRA-FP-60-30-UNV 60 6000 3000 120-277
LL-LHRA-FP-80-50-UNV 80 8000 5000 120-277
LL-LHRA-FP-80-40-UNV 80 8000 4000 120-277
LL-LHRA-FP-80-35-UNV 80 8000 3500 120-277
LL-LHRA-FP-80-30-UNV 80 8000 3000 120-277
LL-LHRA-FP-100-50-UNV 100 10000 5000 120-277
LL-LHRA-FP-100-40-UNV 100 10000 4000 120-277
LL-LHRA-FP-100-35-UNV 100 10000 3500 120-277
LL-LHRA-FP-100-30-UNV 100 10000 3000 120-277
Accessories Ordering Information
Part # Description
80/20 80% Up Light / 20% Down Light
60/40 60% Up Light / 40% Down Light
DIM 0-10V Dimming
DIMTRIAC Triac Dimming
WH White
BK Black
CORD6WH183 6' So Cord, White, 300V, 18 Guage, 3 Conductor
CORD6WH185 6' So Cord, White, 300V, 18 Guage, 5 Conductor
CORD6BK183 6' So Cord, Black, 300V, 18 Guage, 3 Conductor
CORD6BK185 6' So Cord, Black, 300V, 18 Guage, 5 Conductor
AC6CK-WH Air Craft Cable And Canopy Kit, White, 6'
AC6CK-BK Air Craft Cable And Canopy Kit, Black, 6'
CONN Connector Kits
* Please contact LITELUME for all Custom Option Requests